Turn Point Lighthouse Preservation Society

Income

Museum Donation
Museum Sales
Donations
Interest

10U”s
Membership

Gift Matching

TOTAL

Profit and Loss Statement

As of December 31, 2019

682
497
415
23
1,602
11,341
1,350

15,910

Expenses
Internet 179
Subaru Lic. 99
End of Yr report 14
General expenses 1,520
WA State 4H 100
US LTH Soc. 202
Insurance 1,662
Ralph Erikson farms 140
Emblem 350
TOTAL 4,266



