Turn Point Lighthouse Preservation Society

Profit and Loss Statement

As of December 31, 2019

Income			Expenses	
Museum Donation		682	Internet	179
Museum Sales		497	Subaru Lic.	99
Donations		415	End of Yr report	14
Interest		23	General expenses	1,520
IOU"s		1,602	WA State 4H	100
Membership		11,341	US LTH Soc.	202
Gift Matching		1,350	Insurance	1,662
			Ralph Erikson farm	s 140
			Emblem	350
	TOTAL	15,910	TOTAL	4,266